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University Holidays
Holiday Date Holiday Date
Memorial Day 05/25/2026 New Year’s Day 01/01/2027
Juneteenth 06/19/2026 Martin Luther King 01/18/2027
Independence Day 07/04/2026 President’s Day 02/15/2027
Labor Day 09/07/2026 Memorial Day 05/31/2027
Thanksgiving 11/26/2026-11/27/2026 Juneteenth 06/19/2027
Christmas Day 12/25/2026 Independence Day 07/04/2027
FALL Trimester 2026 - TRIMESTER 1
08/10/2026 — 11/09/2026
Event Start Date End Date
Instructional Period 08/10/2026, Monday 11/09/2026, Monday
Instructional Period, Block A 08/10/2026, Monday 09/08/2026, Tuesday
Instructional Period, Block B 09/09/2026, Wednesday 10/08/2026, Thursday
Instructional Period, Block C 10/09/2026, Wednesday 11/09/2026, Monday
Final exam, Block A, B, and C Last teaching day of each block
Course Add/Drop Period (as applicable) 08/10/2026, Monday 08/17/2026, Monday
Final Grades Due Three days after final exam
Remediation Period -1 12/01/2026, Tuesday 12/18/2026, Friday
Remediation Period -2 12/21/2026, Tuesday 12/30/2026, Wednesday
FALL/SPRING Trimester 2026/27 - TRIMESTER 2
11/10/2026 - 03/23/2027
Event Start Date End Date
Instructional Period 11/10/2026, Tuesday 03/23/2027, Tuesday
Instructional Period, Block A 11/10/2026, Monday 01/19/2027, Tuesday
Winter Break* 12/01/2026, Wednesday 01/03/2027, Sunday
Instructional Period, Block B 01/20/2027, Wednesday 02/19/2027, Friday
Instructional Period, Block C 02/22/2027, Monday 03/23/2027, Tuesday
Final exam, Block A, B, and C Last teaching day of each block
Course Add/Drop Period 11/04/2026, Tuesday 11/17/2027, Tuesday
Final Grades Due Three days after final exam
Spring Break 03/24/2027, Wednesday 04/18/2027, Sunday
Remediation Period -1 03/24/2027, Wednesday 03/31/2027,
Wednesday
Remediation Period -2 04/01/2027, Thursday 04/12/2027, Monday

*NOTE: Winter break will occur during Block A — IPPEs and Remediation Periods are scheduled during this break

Dates may be subject to change: ver. 10/30/2025
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WINTER IPPEs
12/01/2026 — 01/03/2027

SUMMER Trimester 2027 - TRIMESTER 3
04/19/2027 - 07/22/2027
Event Start Date End Date
Instructional Period 04/19/2027, Monday 07/22/2027, Thursday
Instructional Period, Block A 04/19/2027, Monday 05/19/2027,

Wednesday

Instructional Period, Block B 05/20/2027, Thursday 06/21/2027, Monday
Instructional Period, Block C 06/22/2027, Tuesday 07/22/2027, Thursday
Final exam, Block A, B, and C Last teaching day of each block
Course Add/Drop Period 04/19/2027, Monday 04/26/2027, Monday
Final Grades Due Three days after final exam
Summer Break 07/23/2027, Friday 08/22/2027, Sunday
Remediation Period -1 07/23/2027, Friday 07/30/2027, Friday
Remediation Period -2 08/02/2027, Monday 08/16/2027, Monday

IPPE Rotation Calendar 2026 —2027*

Event Start Date End Date

Fall/Winter IPPE 12/01/2026 01/03/2027

Spring/Summer IPPE 03/24/2027 04/18/2027

Summer IPPE 07/23/2027 08/22/2027
*As needed

Dates may be subject to change: ver. 10/30/2025
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